),
YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #24547

Division: 14UG 2011 3RD EAST1 H/A

Date: sunday, December 13, 2020
Home: WFC Bordeaux G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: TP 01

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: SASL Dash G
01 2 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

WFEC Bordeaux G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

SASL Dash G

001
010
011
012
013
015
017
018
002
020
022
023
024
003
004
042
045
005
006
007
009

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Kavi Kerr

Kenzy Martinez Reyes
Ava Stewart

Brittany Guerrero Montiel
Grace Clark
Abigail Aquino
Anna Jackson
Gracie Currin
Sophia Weber
Frances Pope
Ryan Phillips
Madelyn Hair
Lillian Pressler
Olivia Kennedy
McKenna Lombardi
Katie Casey
Paizlee Davis
Anna Blackburn
Ava Baldwin

Nina Lamendola
Lacey Goldberg

meghan Buckley

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




