

## NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #24547



CELL

Division: 14UG 2011 3RD EAST1 H/A Field: TP 01 Date: Sunday, December 13, 2020 Time: 4:00 PM Home: WFC Bordeaux G Away: SASL Dash G Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach Away Coach

PRINT NAME

## WFC Bordeaux G

## SASL Dash G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	0	Kavi Kerr			:	
			:	:	001	Kenzy Martinez Reyes			:	
			:	:	010	Ava Stewart			:	
			:	:	011	Brittany Guerrero Montiel		:	:	
			:	:	012	Grace Clark		:	:	
			:	:	013	Abigail Aquino		:	:	
					015	Anna Jackson		:		
					017	Gracie Currin				
					018	Sophia Weber				
					002	Frances Pope		:		
					020	Ryan Phillips				
					022	Madelyn Hair		:		
						Lillian Pressler		:		
					024	Olivia Kennedy				
						McKenna Lombardi				
					004	Katie Casey				
						Paizlee Davis				
			-		045	Anna Blackburn				
					005	Ava Baldwin				
						Nina Lamendola				
					007	Lacey Goldberg				
						meghan Buckley				
					- 003	eg.lail Baokey				

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments